
  

 

 

Figure 1: GAME NO. 2536 - 1.2D 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 

01 ONE 

03 THR 

04 FOR 

06 SIX 

07 SVN 

08 EGT 

09 NIN 

11 ELV 

12 TLV 

13 TRN 

14 FTN 

15 FFN 

16 SXN 

17 SVT 

18 ETN 

19 NTN 

21 TWON 

22 TWTO 

23 TWTH 

24 TWFR 

25 TWFV 

26 TWSX 

27 TWSV 

28 TWET 

29 TWNI 

30 TRTY 

31 TRON 
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TRTO 

TRTH 

TRFR 

TRFV 

TRSX 

TRSV 

TRET 

TRNI 

FRTY 

FRON 

FRTO 

FRTH 

FRFR 

FRFV 

FRSX 

FRSV 

FRET 

FRNI 

FFTY 

FFON 

FFTO 

FFTH 

FFFR 

FFFV 

FFSX 

FFSV 

FFET 

FFNI 

SXTY 



  

 

  

  

 

  

 

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

 

  

 

 

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

PINEAPPLE SYMBOL PNAPL 

HORSESHOE SYMBOL HRSHOE 

POTOFGOLD SYMBOL PTGOLD 

COIN SYMBOL COIN 

JOKER SYMBOL JOKER 

KEY SYMBOL KEY 

BELL SYMBOL BELL 

BOOT SYMBOL BOOT 

CACTUS SYMBOL CACTUS 

CLOVER SYMBOL CLOVER 

LADYBUG SYMBOL LBUG 

WISHBONE SYMBOL BONE 

CROWN SYMBOL CROWN 

HEART SYMBOL HEART 

RING SYMBOL RING 

ANCHOR SYMBOL ANCHR 

PIG SYMBOL PIG 

MONEY SYMBOL MONEY 

LEMON SYMBOL LEMN 

BANANA SYMBOL BNNA 

MELON SYMBOL MELN 

GRAPE SYMBOL GRPE 

PALM SYMBOL PALM 

SMILE SYMBOL SMILE 

BOLT SYMBOL BOLT 

DIAMOND SYMBOL DMND 

PEPPER SYMBOL PEPPER 

HAT SYMBOL HAT 

PLANE SYMBOL PLANE 



 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

FISH SYMBOL FISH 

CAR SYMBOL CAR 

NOTE SYMBOL NOTE 

CHEST SYMBOL CHEST 

STRAWBERRY SYMBOL STBRY 

BANK SYMBOL BANK 

TROPHY SYMBOL TRPHY 

BUTTERFLY SYMBOL BTFLY 

DICE SYMBOL DICE 

ACE SYMBOL ACE 

RAINBOW SYMBOL RNBOW 

2X SYMBOL DBL 

5X SYMBOL WINX5 

10X SYMBOL WINX10 

20X SYMBOL WINX20 

$50.00 FFTY$ 

$100 ONHN 

$200 TOHN 

$300 THHN 

$500 FVHN 

$1,000 ONTH 

$3,000 THTH 

$10,000 10TH 

$1,000,000 TPPZ 


